
Language Big Questions Mathematics and Research Methods Logic Culture

German B2.1, B2.2

Spanish B2.1, B2.2

French B2.1, B2.2

Dutch B2.1, B2.2

Chinese III  

Arabic III Advanced Qualitative 
Research Methods **

Advanced Creative 
Writing **

Advanced  Research 
Methods and Statistics **

German B1.1, B1.2

Spanish B1.1, B1.2

French B1.1, B1.2

Dutch B1.1, B1.2

Chinese II *

Arabic II Computational Thinking **  

Creative Writing Qualitative  
Research Methods *

Gastronomy: The Arts & 
Sciences of Cooking **

Advanced Research 
Writing

Basic Research 
Methods & Statistics II Global Leadership **

German A1, A2

Spanish A1, A2 Big Data *

French A1, A2 Big Questions in Future Society Calculus for Economics

Dutch A1, A2 Big Questions in Science Statistics for Sciences

Chinese I ** Big Books Linear Algebra

Arabic I Big Books World 
Literature Calculus  

Academic Writing Skills Big History Basic Research 
Methods & Statistics I 

Logic, Information Flow, 
Argumentation The Global Identity Experience

Academic Core 2017-2018
3

0
0

2
0

0
1

0
0

3
0

0
2

0
0

1
0

0

 * = Offered only in Semester 1 
** = Offered only in Semester 2 

Italics  = Offered only in January (*) and/or June (**) Intensive


